DANUBE http://www.danube.com.tw
2020/02/18
1
FEATURES
 SINGLE IN LINE PACKAGE
 UP TO 1W UNREGULATED OUTPUT POWER
 100% BURN IN
 HIGH EFFICIENCY

VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
INPUT7
CURRENT(mA) EFF
(%)8
ISOLATION
(VDC)
PACKAGE
FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
MUS-03.303.3(F) 3.3 3.3 303 403 43 75 1500 B
MUS-03.305(F) 3.3 5 200 406 46 75 1500 B
MUS-0503.3(F) 5 3.3 303 267 35 75 1500 A
MUS-0505(F) 5 5 200 260 31 77 1500 A
MUS-0509(F) 5 9 110 260 31 77 1500 A
MUS-0512(F) 5 12 84 256 31 78 1500 A
MUS-0515(F) 5 15 67 253 31 79 1500 A
MUS-1203.3(F) 12 3.3 300 112 13 74 1500 A
MUS-1205(F) 12 5 200 105 13 79 1500 A
MUS-1209(F) 12 9 110 106 13 78 1500 A
MUS-1212(F) 12 12 84 102 13 80 1500 A
MUS-1215(F) 12 15 67 102 13 80 1500 A
MUS-2403.3(F) 24 3.3 300 57 9 73 1500 B
MUS-2405(F) 24 5 200 53 9 78 1500 B
MUS-2409(F) 24 9 110 55 9 76 1500 B
MUS-2412(F) 24 12 84 54 9 77 1500 B
MUS-2415(F) 24 15 67 54 10 77 1500 B
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
 PART NUMBES STRUCTURE

OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
INPUT9
CURRENT(mA) EFF
(%)10
ISOLATION
(VDC)
PACKAGE
FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
MUS-03.303.3(F)(K) 3.3 3.3 303 403 43 75 3000 B
MUS-03.305(F)(K) 3.3 5 200 404 46 75 3000 B
MUS-03.324(F)(K) 3.3 24 42 394 45 77 3000 A
MUS-0503.3(F)(K) 5 3.3 303 267 35 75 3000 B
MUS-0505(F)(K) 5 5 200 260 31 77 3000 B
MUS-0509(F)(K) 5 9 110 260 31 77 3000 B
MUS-0512(F)(K) 5 12 84 256 31 78 3000 B